

CNR No: PBASB10007382021

CIS No: CHA/80/2021

State of Punjab VS RASHPAL SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. AS Kahlon, Addl. P.P for the State.

None for accused.

File received by way of transfer. It be registered. Accused has not come present and nobody has appeared on his behalf. Hence, notice to accused be issued for 03.01.2022.

Date of Order: 15.11.2021

*Jishan Ahmad, Stenographer G-III.*

(Mehak Sabharwal)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00385